
Teams Ivy Dream Moffatt Canadian Plastics PFPP

Diamond

Visitor Home Visitor Home Umpire

Wednesday 2025-05-07 Canadian Plastics PFPP Dream Ivy Moffatt

Sunday 2025-05-11 Ivy Canadian Plastics PFPP Moffatt Dream

Wednesday 2025-05-14 PFPP Dream Moffatt Canadian Plastics Ivy

Sunday 2025-05-18

Wednesday 2025-05-21 Dream Moffatt Ivy PFPP Canadian Plastics

Sunday 2025-05-25 Moffatt Ivy Canadian Plastics Dream PFPP

Wednesday 2025-05-28 Ivy Dream PFPP Canadian Plastics Moffatt

Sunday 2025-06-01 Moffatt PFPP Canadian Plastics Ivy Dream

Wednesday 2025-06-04 Canadian Plastics Moffatt Dream PFPP Ivy

Sunday 2025-06-08 PFPP Ivy Moffatt Dream Canadian Plastics

Wednesday 2025-06-11 Dream Canadian Plastics Ivy Moffatt PFPP

Sunday 2025-06-15 PFPP Canadian Plastics Ivy Dream Moffatt

Wednesday 2025-06-18 Canadian Plastics Ivy Moffatt PFPP Dream

Sunday 2025-06-22 Dream PFPP Canadian Plastics Moffatt Ivy

Wednesday 2025-06-25 Moffatt Dream PFPP Ivy Canadian Plastics

Sunday 2025-06-29

Wednesday 2025-07-02 Ivy Moffatt Dream Canadian Plastics PFPP

Sunday 2025-07-06 Dream Ivy Canadian Plastics PFPP Moffatt

Wednesday 2025-07-09 PFPP Moffatt Ivy Canadian Plastics Dream

Sunday 2025-07-13 Moffatt Canadian Plastics PFPP Dream Ivy

Wednesday 2025-07-16 Ivy PFPP Dream Moffatt Canadian Plastics

Sunday 2025-07-20 Canadian Plastics Dream Moffatt Ivy PFPP

Wednesday 2025-07-23 Canadian Plastics PFPP Dream Ivy Moffatt

Sunday 2025-07-27 Ivy Canadian Plastics PFPP Moffatt Dream

Wednesday 2025-07-30 PFPP Dream Moffatt Canadian Plastics Ivy

Sunday 2025-08-03

Wednesday 2025-08-06 Dream Moffatt Ivy PFPP Canadian Plastics

Sunday 2025-08-10 Moffatt Ivy Canadian Plastics Dream PFPP

Wednesday 2025-08-13 Ivy Dream PFPP Canadian Plastics Moffatt

Sunday 2025-08-17 Moffatt PFPP Canadian Plastics Ivy Dream

Wednesday 2025-08-20 Canadian Plastics Moffatt Dream PFPP Ivy

Sunday 2025-08-24 PFPP Ivy Moffatt Dream Canadian Plastics

Wednesday 2025-08-27 Dream Canadian Plastics Ivy Moffatt PFPP

Sunday 2025-08-31

Wednesday 2025-09-03 PFPP Canadian Plastics Ivy Dream Moffatt

Sunday 2025-09-07 Canadian Plastics Ivy Moffatt PFPP Dream

Wednesday 2025-09-10 Dream PFPP Canadian Plastics Moffatt Ivy

Sunday 2025-09-14 Moffatt Dream PFPP Ivy Canadian Plastics

Wednesday 2025-09-17 Ivy Moffatt Dream Canadian Plastics PFPP

Saturday 2025-09-20

Sunday 2025-09-21
**PLAYOFF WEEKEND**

Brookville 1 Brookville 2

Victoria Day - No Games

Canada Day - No Games

Civic Holiday - No Games

Labour Day - No Games


